
Great taste, no compromise! Max Sport is coming with 
plant-based alternatives for our best selling Protein bars in 
2 delicious flavours. Vanilla & Almond and Cocoa & Coconut 
will take you on a vegan journey full of flavour while providing 
a great macronutrient profile - packed with 100% plant-based 
protein, high fibre content and gluten & palm fat free. The 
ultimate product for you and our environment for a balanced 
snacking experience. Simply a delicious snack that fits into any 
bag. Perfect not only for those following a plant-based diet.

25% PROTEIN · 100% PLANT-BASED 
VEGAN · HIGH FIBRE · NO PALM OIL



LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Nutritional information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
of which saturates

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

Nutritional information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
of which saturates

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100g
1844 (441)
20g
5.5g
36g
23g
8.2g
25g
0.56g

in 100g
1811 (433)
20g
6.75g
35g
22g
8.9g
25g
0.56g

Flavour Cocoa & Coconut

EAN pc 8588008572207

EAN box 1 8588008572214

EAN box 2 8588008572221

Flavour Vanilla & Almond

EAN pc 8588008572191

EAN box 1 8588008572238

EAN box 2 8588008572245

Ingredients Vanilla & Almond: glucose syrup, soy flakes, plant protein blend 18,5% (soy protein isolate, 
pea protein, rice protein, protein from beans – Vicia faba), dark chocolate 16% (sugar, cocoa mass, 
cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), rapeseed oil, oligofructose, 
humectant: glycerol, roasted almonds 3%, dark chocolate chunks (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, 
emulsifiers: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), natural vanilla flavouring, emulsifier: soy 
lecithin, flavourings, fat reduced cocoa powder. May contain milk, peanuts and other nuts.

Ingredients Cocoa & Coconut: glucose syrup, soy flakes, plant protein blend 18,5% (soy protein isolate, 
pea protein, rice protein, protein from beans – Vicia faba), dark chocolate 16% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa 
butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), rapeseed oil, oligofructose, humectant: 
glycerol, coconut 3%, fat reduced cocoa powder 2,8%, flavourings, emulsifier: soy lecithin. May contain 
milk, peanuts and nuts.

Weight 40g Expiration 12 months Languages on foil 1 EN, SK, HU, ES, AR Languages on foil 2 DE, CZ, LT, GR, IT

Dimensions pc 
(x y z)

Dimensions display 
(x y z)

pc
/display

display
/layer layers displays

/pallet
display 
weight

pallet 
weight pallet height HS code

145x36x18mm 245x150x50mm 18 25 17 425 838g 381.15kg 100cm 21069098


