

25% PROTEIN · 100% PLANT-BASED VEGAN · HIGH FIBRE · NO PALM OIL



Great taste, no compromise! Max Sport is coming with plant-based alternatives for our best selling Protein bars in 2 delicious flavours. Vanilla & Almond and Cocoa & Coconut will take you on a vegan journey full of flavour while providing a great macronutrient profile - packed with 100% plant-based protein, high fibre content and gluten & palm fat free. The ultimate product for you and our environment for a balanced snacking experience. Simply a delicious snack that fits into any bag. Perfect not only for those following a plant-based diet.





**Ingredients Cocoa & Coconut:** glucose syrup, **soy** flakes, plant protein blend 18,5% (**soy** protein isolate, pea protein, rice protein, protein from beans – *Vicia faba*), dark chocolate 16% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), rapeseed oil, oligofructose, humectant: glycerol, coconut 3%, fat reduced cocoa powder 2,8%, flavourings, emulsifier: **soy** lecithin. May contain **milk**, **peanuts** and **nuts**.

Nutritional information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal)	1811 (433)
Fat	20g
of which saturates	6.75g
Carbohydrates	35g
of which sugars	22g
Fibre	8.9g
Protein	25g
Cal+	0.560

Flavour Cocoa & Coconut	
EAN pc	8588008572207
EAN box 1	8588008572214
EAN box 2	8588008572221



Ingredients Vanilla & Almond: glucose syrup, soy flakes, plant protein blend 18,5% (soy protein isolate, pea protein, rice protein, protein from beans – *Vicia faba*), dark chocolate 16% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), rapeseed oil, oligofructose, humectant: glycerol, roasted almonds 3%, dark chocolate chunks (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifiers: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), natural vanilla flavouring, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavourings, fat reduced cocoa powder. May contain milk, peanuts and other nuts.

Nutritional information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal)	1844 (441)
Fat	20g
of which saturates	5.5g
Carbohydrates	36g
of which sugars	23g
Fibre	8.2g
Protein	25g
Salt	0.560

Flavour	Vanilla & Almond
EAN pc	8588008572191
EAN box 1	8588008572238
EAN box 2	8588008572245

## **LOGISTIC INFORMATION**

Weight	40g	Expiration	12 months	Lan	Languages on foil 1 EN, SK, HU, ES, AR		Languages on foil 2		DE, CZ, LT, GR, IT			
Dimensions (x y z)	рс	Dimensions disp (x y z)	lay pc /disp		display /layer	layers	displays /pallet	display weight		pallet l	neight	HS code
145x36x18r	mm	245x150x50mi	m 18		25	17	425	838g	381.15kg	100	cm	21069098